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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett Dubose158
Discover

9.650 9.650 9.7509.300 38.350
4T 2T 4T 1T 1 

1 

Alayia Mason313
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.675 9.5009.450 38.325
2T 1 1T 6 2 

2 

Amelia Williams168
Discover

9.600 9.500 9.7509.450 38.300
6 5 1T 1T 3 

3 

Isabelle Wyman137
Champion

9.550 9.650 9.6008.950 37.750
8T 2T 9 4 4 

4 

Palvi Vagal195
HGA

9.700 9.300 9.2009.375 37.575
2T 7 3 11T 5 

5 

Noai Bellaish197
HGA

9.575 9.525 9.6508.750 37.500
7 4 12 3 6 

6 

Kendall Kiefer102
Above The Bar

9.500 8.850 9.2759.125 36.750
10T 15 6T 9 7 

7 

Brenna Hoy290
Sugarland

9.350 8.625 9.4009.300 36.675
15T 18 4T 7 8 

8 

Kendall Henderson295
Sugarland

9.400 8.575 9.5509.125 36.650
13 19 6T 5 9 

9 

Emily Turner249
Pearland Gymnastics

9.550 9.250 9.0508.700 36.550
8T 8 13 16* 10T

10T

Madeleine Gonzalez163
Discover

9.200 9.475 9.0508.825 36.550
19 6 10 16* 10T

10T

Colleen Gwinn212
Iron Cross

9.500 9.200 8.8259.000 36.525
10T 10 8 20 12 

12 

Madisen Gibson193
HGA

9.650 9.225 9.0008.300 36.175
4T 9 18T 18T 13 

13 

Tate Currier131
All American

9.375 9.050 9.2508.300 35.975
14 13T 18T 10 14 

14 

Zoe Gonzalez118
Acrosports

9.000 9.125 9.2008.575 35.900
22T 12 15 11T 15 

15 

Julianna Musser217
Iron Cross

9.450 8.800 9.1508.400 35.800
12 17 17 13 16 

16 

Rylee Vyvial216
Iron Cross

9.350 9.150 9.3007.850 35.650
15T 11 22 8 17 

17 

Karitza Avelar317
Pearland Elite

9.000 9.050 8.7758.775 35.600
22T 13T 11 21 18 

18 

Erin Davis243
Olympic Dreams

9.050 8.825 9.1008.300 35.275
21 16 18T 14T 19 

19 

Naomi Johnson226
Legacy

9.750 8.350 8.3008.625 35.025
1 21 14 22 20 

20 

Hailey Edinger127
All American

9.250 7.800 9.0008.450 34.500
18 22 16 18T 21 

21 

Adeline Caudle328
Acrosports

9.350 7.100 9.1008.000 33.550
15T 23 21 14T 22 

22 

Mia Wilson112
Acrosports

9.100 8.550 7.3257.300 32.275
20 20 23 23 23 

23 
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